Great War Remembrance Race

List of participants

start date 24-08-2018
version 09-08-2018 16:42

[BMC] BMC Racing Team
DS: PEIPER, Allan

VAN AVERMAET, Greg
BEVIN, Patrick
DRUCKER, Jean-Pierre
EVANS, Alexander
ROCHE, Nicolas
SCHAR, Michael
SCOTSON, Miles
BETTIOL, Alberto
GERRANS, Simon
KUNG, Stefan

OVETT, Freddy
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[ABS] Aqua Blue Sport

DS: DE CNODDER, Bob
DS: IRVINE, Martyn

31 ARCHBOLD, Shane
32 CRISTIAN, Mark
33 FENN, Andrew

34 HANSEN, Lasse Norman
35 KONING, Peter

36 KREDER, Michel
37 PEDERSEN, Casper
R DUNBAR, Edward
R DUNNE, Conor

[TDE] Direct Energie
DS: ARNOULD, Dominique
61 CARDIS, Romain
62 CORNU, Jeremy
63 JOURNIAUX, Axel
64 NAULLEAU, Bryan
65 PETIT, Adrien

66 SELLIER, Simon

67

R TULIK, Angelo

[SVB] Sport Vlaanderen-Baloise
DS: PLANCKAERT, Walter

91 ALLEGAERT, Piet

92 DE GENDT, Aimé

93 FARAZIIN, Maxime

94 NOPPE, Christophe

95 VAN GOMPEL, Mathias
96 VAN ROOY, Kenneth
97 WARLOP, Jordi

R DECLERCQ, Benjamin
R MENTEN, Milan

R PLANCKAERT, Edward
R RICKAERT, Jonas

[WGG] Wanty - Groupe Gobert
DS: VAN DER SCHUEREN, Hilaire
121 BAUGNIES, Jerome

122 DEVRIENDT, Tom

123 DUPONT, Timothy

124 KREDER, Wesley

125 MCNALLY, Mark

126 VAN MELSEN, Kevin

127  VANSPEYBROUCK, Pieter

R DOUBEY, Fabien

R MEURISSE, Xandro

R VALLEE, Boris

R VAN KEIRSBULCK, Guillaume

[USA]
10000977256
10004451371
10006480388
10002986065
10046246247
10002724872
10003078823
10007809894
10008663090
10002578160
10007499494
10010973512

[IRL]
10016376311
10004792891
10005506651
10006468870
10006064302
10006883344
10006064908
10003206741
10009498708
10009793950
10008670669

[FRA]
10000805787
10007911140
10006642864
10009647339
10004642240
10006584765
10010035844

10006466547

[BEL]
10002046478
10008660464
10007750381
10009573880
10010005027
10008699163
10008699466
10010589653
10008669154
10010091216
10011127500
10007749876

[BEL]
10002046680
10004433688
10007760687
10005902230
10005840289
10005390251
10004572017
10003225636
10007245779
10006642763
10007969744
10006145841

[QsT] Quick-Step Floors
DS: HOLM, Brian

" GAVIRIA, Fernando
12 JAKOBSEN, Fabio

13 LAMPAERT, Yves

14 MARTINELLI, Davide
15 RICHEZE, Maximiliano
16 SENECHAL, Florian

17 STYBAR, Zdenek

R DECLERCQ, Tim

[ccc] CCC Sprandi Polkowice

DS: MISSAGLIA, Gabriele
DS: WADECKI, Piotr

41 BANASZEK, Alan
42 BERNAS, Pawel
43 FRANCZAK, Pawel
44 GRADEK, Kamil
45 KOCH, Jonas

46 KUMP, Marko
47 KUREK, Adrian

R MALECKI, Kamil
R PALUTA, Michael
R SISR, Frantisek

R TACIAK, Mateusz

[ICA] Israel Cycling Academy
DS: VAN LANCKER, Eric

71 DEMPSTER, Zakkari
72 GOLDSTEIN, Roy

73 JENSEN, August

74 NEILANDS, Krists

75 PERRY, Benjamin

76 RAIM, Mihkel

77 SCHREURS, Hamish
R BOIVIN, Guillaume

R SBARAGLI, Kristian

R VAN WINDEN, Dennis
R WILLIAMS, Tyler

vwc] Veranda's Willems-Crelan
DS: ELJZEN, Michiel

101 DE BIE, Sean

102 DE BONDT, Dries

103 DE WITTE, Mathias

104 DUIJN, Huub

105  GODRIE, Stan

106

107

[WVA] WB Aqua Protect Veranclassic

DS: AMORISON, Frederic

131 DE WINTER, Ludwig
132 DUQUENNOY, Jimmy
133 ISTA, Kevyn

134 KIRSCH, Alex

135 MASSON, Christophe
136 ROBEET, Ludovic
137 SIX, Franklin

R STASSEN, Julien

R VANTOMME, Maxime

[BEL]
10000906629
10008656828
10008706136
10008622876
10008198807
10003039013
10007516773
10002782264
10005335283

[POL]
10001104063
10001221877
10010994932
10006492314
10007065119
10005750262
10008032287
10004611726
10004608995
10008628637
10007946506
10007503134
10002832077

[ISR]
10001044146
10004595659
10007384714
10008676935
10007935085
10007584471
10007527988
10007810605
10005475733
10006467961
10004819264
10009706145

[BEL]
10002428317
10006242841
10009366241
10012748814
10002833592
10007097047

[BEL]
10001544102
10007357836
10009806074
10003193304
10006679644
10005721768
10008638539
10009500223
10007969643
10004522002
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[SUN] Team Sunweb [GER]
DS: HELMANTEL, Adriaan 10003187644
21 HAGA, Chad 10007881333
22 HAMILTON, Christopher 10008813745
23 HOFSTEDE, Lennard 10008653693
24 STAMSNIJDER, Tom 10002837434
25 THEUNS, Edward 10007079970
26

27

R CURVERS, Roy 10001428106
R VERVAEKE, Louis 10007970249
[COF] Cofidis, Solutions Crédits [FRA]
DS: DELOEUIL, Alain 10002046276
51 BOUHANNI, Rayane 10009808603
52 CHETOUT, Loic 10008857393
53 LAFAY, Victor

54 MORIN, Emmanuel 10015422172
55 SKAARSETH, Anders 10009647238
56 VANBILSEN, Kenneth 10006427242
57

[RNL] Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij [NED]
DS: BOOGERD, Michael 10074898229
81 BUDDING, Martijn 10007950546
82 DE GREEF, Robbert 10008193450
83 REINDERS, Elmar 10006641652
84 VAN EMPEL, Etienne 10008653592
85 VAN GOETHEM, Brian 10008654101
86 VAN SCHIP, Jan-Willem 10008881948
87 VERMELTFOORT, Coen 10004593033
R ASSELMAN, Jesper 10006003371
R GERTS, Floris 10009403223
R LIGTHART, Pim 10004609908
R VAN GINNEKEN, Sjoerd 10009400795
[vec Vital Concept Cycling Club [FRA]
DS: ENGOULVENT, Jimmy 10002487830
111 BAGOT, Yoann 10005890308
112 BOECKMANS, Kris 10006088348
113 CORBEL, Erwann 10008199817
114 DE BACKER, Bert 10002833693
115 ERMENAULT, Corentin 10009155972
116 GAREL, Adrien 10009715946
117 MOTTIER, Justin 10007624180
R LECROQ), Jeremy 10008990971
R TURGIS, Tanguy 10009789910
R VANGENECHTEN, Jonas 10005711462
[AAS] AGO - Aqua Service [BEL]
DS: VANDENBROUCKE, Jean-Denis 10001293922
141 ARIMONT, Charlie 10009805872
142 DE WINTER, Gordon 10010976643
143 DOPCHIE, Félix 10016136841
144  GOEBEERT, Pierre 10014278279
145 MONIQUET, Sylvain

146 TAMINIAUX, Lionel 10009136168
147  WIRTGEN, Tom 10009127680
R TASSET, Marvin 10010976845
R VAN VUCHELEN, Tom 1001567106
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[CIB] Cibel-Cebon

DS: VAN PETEGHEM, Gaspard
151 COBBAERT, Robby
152 DE BOCK, Stijn

153 DE PAEPE, Johannes
154 JANSSENS, Jimmy

155 MARCHAND, Gianni
156  STEVENS, Timothy
157 TEUGELS, Lennert

R JANS, Roy

R REYNAERTS, Jan

R REYNAERTS, Wim

[TIS] Tarteletto - Isorex - SH

DS: BAUWENS, Peter

181 BOUCHER, David

182 CANT, Jelle

183  DE ROOZE, Niels

184  MANNAERTS, Jelle

185  RUIJGH, Rob

186  TZORTZAKIS, Polychronis
187  VERHELST, Louis

R SEFA, Ylber
R STOCKMAN, Abram
R STOCKMAN, Michiel

[WGN] Team Wiggins

DS: COPE, Simon

211 DONOVAN, Mark

212 FOUCHE, James

213 GEORGI, Etienne

214 KERFOOT-ROBSON, Dylan
215 NAVARRO, Corentin

216  PIDCOCK, Thomas

217 ROBINSON, Oliver

R SAUVAGNARGUES, Jacques
R STEWART, Campbell

R WALKER, Joey

R YATES, Jesse

[BEL]
10002054461
10007155550
10013146918
10010978057
10005875857
10010978259
10005354380
10012735676
10007755435
10009977240
10009141525

[BEL]
10004833311
10001525106
10010986949
10008857696
10007079061
10003080439
10005495739
10006496354
10008694416
10013892404
10014097922

[GBR]
10005688527
10010955930
10015011742
10010922584
10008814048
10014161374
10010977552
10016131585
10016234144
10010750917
10009967944
10019228515

[MGT] Madison Genesis
DS: STURGESS, Colin

161 CUMING, Michael
162 HANDLEY, Richard
163 HOLMES, Matthew
164 MCEVQY, Jonathan
165 PYM, George

166 ROWSELL, Erick
167 SWIFT, Connor

R GUNMAN, Karl Taylor
R HORTON, Tobyn
R MUNDY, Isaac

R VAN DER PLOEG, Neil

[TcO] Team Coop

DS: DE WEERDT, Gilbert

191 AASVOLD, Kristian
192 BENDIXEN, Louis

193 BLIKRA, Erland

194 HAGEN, Krister

195  HOOG, Gustav

196 LUKKEDAL, @yvind
197 TRONDSEN, Trond Hakon
R AALRUST, Hakon

R KIEMHUS, Joakim

R LUDVIGSSON, Fredrik
R TUNSET, Anton

[GBR]
10001026362
10007151409
10007151510
10007962973
10004864734
10009790516
10006134626
10015032152
10007622968
10005572632
10008173848
10006363584

[NOR]
10002988691
10008659353
10008129691
10019522444
10008114234
10008612065
10008799193
10008852747
10010611477
10019807582
10008683706
10009527909
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[PCW] T.Palm P.C.W.
DS: PIETERARENS, Pascal
171 COOLS, Michael
172 DESY, Vincent
173 DECOSTER, Merlijn
174 KORNER, Max Emil
175 LAMB, Ross

176 LEWIS, Adam

177 WALSH, Edward

R ELLIOTT, William
R HAAG, Guillaume
R PAGNAER, Arthur
R PETIT, Tomas

[voL] Team Vorarlberg Santic
DS: ALBASINI, Marcello
201 BADILATTI, Matteo
202 FRIESECKE, Gian
203  JAGER, Patrick

204  MEILER, Lukas

205 MEILER, Martin
206  RUEGG, Lukas

207 STALLAERT, Joeri
BOSCH, Manuel
ORRICO, Davide
SCHELLING, Patrick
STEIMLE, Jannik

[BEL]
10004821688
10007825961
10013529965
10012947258
10007977828
10015822603
10009126771
10014054573
10036142685
10009367857
10013552294
10010132743

[AUT]
10016564853
10014093979
10008673093
10007631456
10008624896
10009745955
10009503455
10006882334
10011028476
10007881737
10006469072
10009231552



